1
HP
LC
/U
HP
LC
 C
on

SecurityLINK ET
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Specifications
PEEKsil Tubing
AJ2-2224 SecurityLINK ET PEEKsil 50 µm ID 150 mm Length with single 10-32 Fitting
AJ2-22A4 SecurityLINK ET PEEKsil 50 µm ID 1000 mm Length with single 10-32 Fitting
AJ2-2411 SecurityLINK ET PEEKsil 100 µm ID 100 mm Length with 10-32 Fittings
AJ2-2421 SecurityLINK ET PEEKsil 100 µm ID 150 mm Length with 10-32 Fittings
AJ2-2441 SecurityLINK ET PEEKsil 100 µm ID 250 mm Length with 10-32 Fittings
AJ2-2461 SecurityLINK ET PEEKsil 100 µm ID 350 mm Length with 10-32 Fittings
AJ2-2471 SecurityLINK ET PEEKsil 100 µm ID 500 mm Length with 10-32 Fittings
AJ2-24A1 SecurityLINK ET PEEKsil 100 µm ID 1000 mm Length with 10-32 Fittings
Stainless Steel Tubing
AJ2-1411 SecurityLINK ET SS 100 µm ID 100 mm Length with 10-32 Fittings
AJ2-1421 SecurityLINK ET SS 100 µm ID 150 mm Length with 10-32 Fittings
AJ2-1441 SecurityLINK ET SS 100 µm ID 250 mm Length with 10-32 Fittings
AJ2-1461 SecurityLINK ET SS 100 µm ID 350 mm Length with 10-32 Fittings
AJ2-1471 SecurityLINK ET SS 100 µm ID 500 mm Length with 10-32 Fittings
AJ2-1481 SecurityLINK ET SS 100 µm ID 600 mm Length with 10-32 Fittings
AJ2-14A1 SecurityLINK ET SS 100 µm ID 1000 mm Length with 10-32 Fittings
AJ2-1521 SecurityLINK ET SS 125 µm ID 150 mm Length with 10-32 Fittings
AJ2-1541 SecurityLINK ET SS 125 µm ID 250 mm Length with 10-32 Fittings
AJ2-1561 SecurityLINK ET SS 125 µm ID 350 mm Length with 10-32 Fittings
AJ2-1571 SecurityLINK ET SS 125 µm ID 500 mm Length with 10-32 Fittings
AJ2-1581 SecurityLINK ET SS 125 µm ID 600 mm Length with 10-32 Fittings
AJ2-15A1 SecurityLINK ET SS 125 µm ID 1000 mm Length with 10-32 Fittings
AJ2-1621 SecurityLINK ET SS 254 µm ID 150 mm Length with 10-32 Fittings
AJ2-1641 SecurityLINK ET SS 254 µm ID 250 mm Length with 10-32 Fittings
AJ2-1661 SecurityLINK ET SS 254 µm ID 350 mm Length with 10-32 Fittings
AJ2-1671 SecurityLINK ET SS 254 µm ID 500 mm Length with 10-32 Fittings
AJ2-9000 Tightening Tool with holder
Tubing Material PEEKsil Stainless Steel
# of uses 100 100
Fitting compatibility Tip seal connection: 1/16” with 10-32 threaded fittings Tip seal connection: 1/16” with 10-32 threaded fittings
ID range 25-75 µm 100-125 µm 100-125 µm 254 µm